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1.4.1. TEACHER'S FEEDBACK ON SYLLABUS
AND ITS TRANSACTION 2021-22

97 responses

Part A. General information
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Write your Full Name below:

97 responses

Arpita Banerjee
Jemima Sakum Phipon
Dr Nayan Roy

Dr. Annapurna Ghosh
Dr Milan Mondal

DR. OINDRILA MONDAL
Durba Chatterjee

Dr Anindita Roy
Pradipta Sengupta

Oly Saha

Mallika Chakraborty
RATAN SADHU
TUSHNA KONAR
Basudev Bhattacharya
Madhurita Nag Chakraborty
Pran Kumar Rajak
MOUPRIYA PAL

Dipta Nag

Moumita Basu

Menoka Panja /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1NUORI6Wxk8Y2Ev7U9-CAwoAZdOFH_xMjxnltZPtBg1U/viewanalytics 2/12
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Dr Rajeswar Roy

Gautam Bhattacharya

Anirban Bhowmik

Dr Anupama Chowdhury

Kazi Monijur Ali

Esha Roy

Dr. Pritam Chattopadhyay

Sanjoy Das

Dr Mousim Mondal

JOYDEEP DEY

Dr. Somnath Roy

Suman Banerjee

Dr.Sk Samim Ferdows

Atanu Dan

RUDRA PROSAD BANERJEE

Minakshi Chatterjee

Madhuraka Goswami

Abhra Dutta

Sheuli Hazra

Biswajit Dutta

Arkendu Bhattacharya

Sukla Rajak

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1NUORI6Wxk8Y2Ev7U9-CAwoAZdOFH_xMjxnltZPtBg1U/viewanalytics 3/12
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Manisha Dey

SUNANDA BATABYAL

Rishigopal Mondal

Sonia Banerjee

PROF AJOY KUMAR SARKAR

Santwana Basu

Geetanjali Dutta Mallik

Sk Amin Surat

Dr Sunita Bandopadhyay Mukhopadhyay

Shibdas Dholey

Sangeeta Mazumder

Mira Mandal

ABHIJIT BANDYOPADHYAY

Dr.Swarnendu Mondal

Munshi Azimbor Rahaman

Dr. Ahinpunya Mitra

Chandan Das

Dr. Irani Biswas

Dr Subrata Mallick

Amit Kumar Saha

Edwin Rezon Aden

Dr Krishna Ghosh
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Mahua Dattagupta
DEBRAJ KOLE

Dr Siddhartha Bhadra
INDRANI PAUL (NEE GHOSH)
DR JOYANTA DANGAR
Sisir kumar Garai
Baishali Sarkar

Deboki Roy

RAJAT BISWAS
Bibekananda Mukhopadhyay
Paran Bauri
Dr.DEBOSHREE KONER
Soma Bagdi

Anindita Mukherjee
PRANAB KR ADHIKARY
GOUTAM KAPRI

Dr. Soumyajit Chowdhury
ARNAB BARMAN

Kamal Chandra Barman
Dipak Patra

Chaitali Giri

Anita Roy Choudhury
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Kakali Datta

Subhendu Chakrabarty

Maitree Shee

Kakali Haldar

Hiranya Labhiri

PUTUL PAL

SUDESHNA DUTTA

ANIRBAN DATTA

Dr. Paramita Chaudhuri

Khokon Sarkar

Choose your designation below:

97 responses

|D Copy

@ Associate Professor
@ Assistant Professor
@ SACT

@ Graduate Laboratory Instructor
(if associated with class
teaching as per UGC GO dt Feb
2021)

@ Librarian (if associated with
Class teaching as per UGC
rule))

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1NUORI6Wxk8Y2Ev7U9-CAwoAZdOFH_xMijxnltZPtBg1U/viewanalytics 6/12
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Mention below the subject you teach:

97 responses

Bengali

English

Botany

Sanskrit
Nutrition
Zoology
Geography
Microbiology
Philosophy
Political Science
History
Chemistry
Mathematics
Political Science
History
SANSKRIT
English
Economics
Physics

Department of English /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1NUORI6Wxk8Y2Ev7U9-CAwoAZdOFH_xMjxnltZPtBg1U/viewanalytics 7/12
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Physics

Zoology

Economics

English (UG & PG)

Sanskrit

PHYSICS

BENGALI DEPARTMENT

Computer science

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

Philosophy

Library and Information Science

Education

Envs

Environmental Science

Mass Communication and Journalism

Computer Science

Mathematics

Environmental Science/Studies

Botany

Z00OLOGY

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES/SCIENCE

Dept of Chemistry

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1NUORI6Wxk8Y2Ev7U9-CAwoAZdOFH_xMjxnltZPtBg1U/viewanalytics 8/12
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Physical Education

political Science

EDUCATION

MATHEMATICS

Bengali

Chemistry

Mass Communication and Journalism
BENGALI

HISTORY

Part B. Instructions to fill the questionnaire e All questions should be
compulsorily attempted. e Select any one option as answer provided in each
question that seems most appropriate to you.

Q1. Whether the curriculum and syllabus are well organized and easy to |D Copy
follow

97 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
@ Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)

@ Satisfactory (15 to 29%)
@ Poor (Below 15%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1NUORI6Wxk8Y2Ev7U9-CAwoAZdOFH_xMijxnltZPtBg1U/viewanalytics 9/12
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Q2. Availability of prescribed textbooks and other resources that you |D Copy
need to cover the syllabus

97 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
@ Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)

@ Satisfactory (15 to 29%)
@ Poor (Below 15%)

Q3. Learning objectives are clearly defined and are able to achieve by @ Copy
students

97 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
® Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)

@ Satisfactory (15 to 29%)
@ Poor (Below 15%)

Q4. Curriculum includes the current and the future socio-economic needs |D Copy

97 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
@ Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)

@ Satisfactory (15 to 29%)
@ Poor (Below 15%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1NUORI6Wxk8Y2Ev7U9-CAwoAZdOFH_xMijxnltZPtBg1U/viewanalytics 10/12
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Q5. Curriculum having good academic flexibility ID Copy

97 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
@ Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)

@ Satisfactory (15 to 29%)
@ Poor (Below 15%)

Q6. Depth of the syllabus is sufficient for the development of skills for @ Copy
higher study and work in future

97 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
® Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)

@ Satisfactory (15 to 29%)
@ Poor (Below 15%)
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1.4.1. ALUMNI'S FEEDBACK ON SYLLABUS
AND ITS TRANSACTION 2021-22

167 responses

Part A. General Information
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Write your name below

167 responses

Ritu Mallav

Sohini Barui
DEEPANWITA DAS
BIPASHA ROY
Sayari Nayek
Sudipa Bhattacharya
Disha saha
Mithinur Absar
SUKUMONI TUDU
DEBLINA BISWAS
Sneha Naha
Alisha Sultana
Maitree Ghosh
Diya Banerjee
Barnali Mondal
Shreya Banik
Sarojini Pal

Soumi Jash
Supriti Tah

Chowdhury Shazia Tarannoom /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1iur53SViv_hp_7WxMjGra5rKJwu3rrYkW7LsfdefyRY/viewanalytics 2/10
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Hena De

Nisa khatun

Apala Ghosh

Rehana Khatun

Anindita Manna

Koyel Darbar

Mehali

Abantika Biswas

Sangita Mondal

Subarna Panda

ARPITA MONDAL

Madhumita Pan

Priyanka dey

Soma Rajbanshi

Tanima Mondal

Sayanti Roy

Aishee Palit

Sukanya Bhattacharyya

Arpita Pal

Anwesha Mukherjee

srima karmakar

Swati Chakrabarty

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1iur53SViv_hp_7WxMjGra5rKJwu3rrYkW7LsfdefyRY/viewanalytics 3/10
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Nasrin parvin

Sayantani paswan

Nilufar Yasmin

Sarmistha Biswas

Ishita De

Priyanka mukherjee

Suchana Bag

Dyuti Hazra

Baisali Saha

Subhra Ghosh

Monisha Karmakar

Sudeshna Samanta

Anangsa Mukhopadhyay

Bratati Banerjee

CHANDREYEE MUKHERJEE

Sonali kotal

Himika Mandal

Ritthi Ash

Rupali Mudiroy

Serina Khatun

Binita Maji

Sutapa Dutta

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1iur53SViv_hp_7WxMjGra5rKJwu3rrYkW7LsfdefyRY/viewanalytics 4/10
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Monalisa Ghosh
Bonoshri Koner
Nasrin Sultana
Aditi Gupta
Antara Chowdhury
Supriya Ghosh
Jaya Mal
Sangita Roy
Swagata biswas
Piyali Barik
Chumki Ghosh
Megha Sil
Sayantika Halder
Sohini Kumar
Sayani Das
Mouparna Dey
Arpita Patra
Baisakhi Manna
Aziza Khatun
Sabina Yasmin
Shiuli kaity
Prama Banerjee

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1iur53SViv_hp_7WxMjGra5rKJwu3rrYkW7LsfdefyRY/viewanalytics 5/10
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Shreya dey

Supriti saha

Susmita Das
Suparna Singha Roy
Suchandra Chatterjee
Shraddha Chowdhury
Disa Roy

Lakshmi Mudi
Tamalika De

Megha Pal

Urjja Mukherjee
Ankita Dutta

Anijali Prasad

Swati Mondal

66 more responses are hidden

Mention the YEAR of passing out from this institution. |D Copy

167 responses
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Choose your stream below |D Copy

167 responses

@ BA Honours

@ BSc Honours

@ PG (Eng) only
@ Both UG and PG

If you were a UG Honours student, then choose your subject below: |D Copy

167 responses

@ Bengali
8.4% @ English
@ Sanskrit
@ Political Science
§ @ Philosophy
— ‘ @ History

@ Geography
@ Economics

12V

Part B. Instructions to fill the questionnaire e All questions should be
compulsorily attempted.

Q1. Support and contribution of the institution for your overall |D Copy
development

167 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
® Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)

@ Satisfactory (15 to 29%)
@ Poor (Below 15%)
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Q2. Effectiveness of curriculum in attaining communication skills and |D Copy
social responsibility

167 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
@ Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)

@ Satisfactory (15 to 29%)
@ Poor (Below 15%)

Q3. Effectiveness of Curriculum to meet your present professional |D Copy
standards

166 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)

@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
® Good (55 to 69%)
A @ Fair (30 to 54%)
! @ Satisfactory (15 to 29%)
v @ Poor (Below 15%)

Q4. Effectiveness of curriculum to apply your knowledge in real life |D Copy
situations

167 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
@ Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)

@ Satisfactory (15 to 29%)
@ Poor (Below 15%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1iur53SViv_hp_7WxMjGra5rKJwu3rrYkW7LsfdefyRY/viewanalytics 8/10
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Q5. Relevance of current curriculum for employability ID Copy
167 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
@ Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)
=~ —— | @ Satisfactory (15 to 29%)

@ Poor (Below 15%)

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1iur53SViv_hp_7WxMjGra5rKJwu3rrYkW7LsfdefyRY/viewanalytics 9/10


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1iur53SViv_hp_7WxMjGra5rKJwu3rrYkW7LsfdefyRY/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

12/15/22, 4:01 PM 1.4.1. ALUMNI'S FEEDBACK ON SYLLABUS AND ITS TRANSACTION 2021-22

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1iur53SViv_hp_7WxMjGra5rKJwu3rrYkW7LsfdefyRY/viewanalytics 10/10



12/15/22, 3:59 PM Parent's feedback on syllabus & its transaction in Academic session 2021-22

Parent's feedback on syllabus & its
transaction in Academic session 2021-22

165 responses

Part A. General Information
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Write name of the parent:

165 responses

Purnima Mallav
Ramendu Mukherjee
Tamal Krishna Palit
Amina Begum Sk

Arghya Biswas, Mitra Biswas
Ajay Manna

Ashoke Kumar Das
Rupali Mondal

Moumita Bhattacharyya
PARESH NATH MONDAL
Devranjan Pan

Archana dey

Sanjoy Rajbanshi

Tarun kumar Mondal
Sangram Panda

Alok Kumar Roy

Barun Kumar Pal

Anindya Mukhopadhyay
Late swapan kr. karmakar

Nasrin parvin /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TwtAl_xUz34rmODAvV5LAyPTifL5al-g5yF 1lgXlIsa14/viewanalytics 2/24
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Himangshu Das

Sabita paswan

Anisur Rahaman Molla

Debnarayan De

Subhangkar Biswas

Tapas Kumar Bag

Md.Nayeemuddin

Dilip Kumar Hazra

Bidyut Kumar Saha

Samar Mondal, Namita Mondal

Barun Ghosh

Shipra Das

Parimal karmakar

BIJOY BALA

Sudam Mal

Tarak chandra Das.

Deb Prosad Samanta

Mrityunjoy Mukhopadhyay

Chitta kotal

SUBRATA MUKHERJEE

Sanjiban Mandal and Nabanita Mandal

Shakuntala Mudiroy

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TwtAl_xUz34rmODAvV5LAyPTifL5al-g5yF 1lgXlIsa14/viewanalytics 3/24
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Sad Alam Mallick

Ramesh Kumar

Biswajit Maji

Sourendra Nath Halder

Father - Sujit Dutta
Mother - Tanusree Dutta

Father's name - Tapan kumar Ghosh, Mother's name - Rita Ghosh

sk moinuddin

Bikash Chandra Koner

Munshi Najibor Rahaman

Upananda Gupta

Amarendra Roy and Kabita Roy

Ujjal Chowdhury

Krishnendu Das

Sanjoy Dutta

Samir Ghosh

Sukumar Dey

Gopal Chandra Dey

Manoj Kumar Ash

Tapas Ghosh

Sridhar Biswas

Krishna pada Barik

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TwtAl_xUz34rmODAvV5LAyPTifL5al-g5yF 1lgXlIsa14/viewanalytics 4/24
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Rabin Chandra Sil

Harimohon Patra

Rupchand Manna

Father-Purnachandra Mudi
Mother-Pratima Mudi

Sk Azifur Rahaman

Sk Madan

Astam Das

Swapan Singha Roy

Chandranath Chatterjee and Ranu Chatterjee

Satika Roy

Raj kumar dey

Tulsi Prasad De

Debkumar Pal

Partha sarathi Dutta

Hari Prasad

Subrata Mondal

Sankariprasad Banerjee and Ruma Banerjee

Arun Kumar Chakrabarty.

Tapas Kumar Malik and Sagarika Malik

Supriya Pal

Rabiul sk

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TwtAl_xUz34rmODAvV5LAyPTifL5al-g5yF 1lgXlIsa14/viewanalytics 5/24
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Tarun Banerjee

Subhasish Mandal
Sima Rakshit Mandal

Manik Ghosh

Asim chandra Mondal

Basiruddin Patua

Kalisadhan Mondal and Subhra Mondal

Biswajit Banerjee

Rajani chandra

Khokan roy

Nasim Akter

Chittaranjan Ghosh

Pallabi nandi

Mithu Chowdhury

Arun Mistri

SK Safikul

Sk Md Yusuf
Nurnahar Khatun

64 more responses are hidden
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Write name of the ward (student) below:

165 responses

Ritu Mallav

Tanisha Mukherjee
Aishee Palit

Rehana Khatun
Anamika Biswas
Anindita Manna
Mehali Das

Sangita Mondal
Sukanya Bhattacharyya
ARPITA MONDAL
Madhumita Pan
Priyanka dey

Soma Rajbanshi
Tanima Mondal
Subarna Panda
Sayanti Roy

Arpita Pal

Anwesha Mukherjee
srima karmakar

Nasrin parvin /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TwtAl_xUz34rmODAvV5LAyPTifL5al-g5yF 1lgXlIsa14/viewanalytics 7124
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UG Honours

Sayantani paswan

Nilufar Yasmin

Ishita De

Sarmistha Biswas

Suchana Bag

Rubinoor

Dyuti Hazra

Baisali Saha

Jyoti Mondal

Subhra Ghosh

Arpa Das

Monisha Karmakar

Rinki Bala

Jaya Mal B.A sanskrit honours

Tania Das.

Sudeshna Samanta

Anangsa Mukhopadhyay

Sonali kotal

CHANDREYEE MUKHERJEE

Himika Mandal

Rupali Mudiroy

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TwtAl_xUz34rmODAvV5LAyPTifL5al-g5yF 1lgXlIsa14/viewanalytics 8/24
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Serina Khatun
Sohini Kumar
Binita Maji
Sayantika Halder
Sutapa Dutta
Monalisa Ghosh
Maimuna khatun
Bonoshri Koner
Nasrin Sultana
Aditi Gupta
Sangita Roy
Antara Chowdhury
Sayani Das
Priyanka Dutta
Supriya Ghosh
Mouparna Dey
Shreya Dey
Ritthi Ash
Chumki Ghosh
Swagata biswas
Piyali Barik
Megha Sil

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TwtAl_xUz34rmODAvV5LAyPTifL5al-g5yF 1lgXlIsa14/viewanalytics 9/24
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Arpita Patra

Student

Lakshmi Mudi

Aziza Khatun

Sabina Yasmin

Susmita Das

Suparna Singha Roy

Suchandra Chatterjee

Disa Roy

Shreya dey

Tamalika De

Megha Pal

Ankita Dutta

Anjali Prasad

Swati Mondal

Nivedita Banerjee

Susmita Chakrabarty.

B.A Bengali Hons

Subhangi Pal

Rabia khatun

Prama Banerjee

Shreyosi Mandal

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TwtAl_xUz34rmODAvV5LAyPTifL5al-g5yF 1lgXlIsa14/viewanalytics 10/24
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Sarmistha Ghosh
Riya Mondal
Priya Patua
Swagata Mondal
Bratati Banerjee
Priti Chandra
Payel roy
Sohana pervin
Chetana Ghosh
Pallabi nandi
Anjana Chowdhury
Sunanda Mistri
Nasrin Khatun

Nazma Parvin

64 more responses are hidden

Choose the appropriate option applicable to you from the list below: |D Copy

165 responses

@ BA Honours
@ BSc Honours
® PG (English)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TwtAl_xUz34rmODAvV5LAyPTifL5al-g5yF 1lgXlIsa14/viewanalytics 11/24
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If your ward is a UG Honours student, then choose her subject below: LD Copy

165 responses

8.5%

s

@ Bengali

@ English

@ Sanskrit

@ Political Science
@ Philosophy

@ History

@ Geography

@ Economics

12V

Part B. Instructions to fill the questionnaire e All questions should be

compulsorily attempted. The response to the qualitative question no. 17 is
parent’s opportunity to give suggestions or improvements. (Kindly restrict
your response on SYLLABUS AND ITS TRANSACTION only)

Q 1. How do you rate the programme that your ward undergoing in terms LD Copy

of the load of the courses in different semesters?

165 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
@ Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)

@ Satisfactory (Below 30%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TwtAl_xUz34rmODAvV5LAyPTifL5al-g5yF 1lgXIsa14/viewanalytics
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Q 2. How do you rate the availability of the text and reference books in |D Copy

the college library?
@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
19.4% 0
@ Good (55 to 69%)
@ Fair (30 to 54%)
@ Satisfactory (Below 30%)

4

Q 3. How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses included @ Copy
into the curriculum?

165 responses

165 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
® Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)

@ Satisfactory (Below 30%)

Q 4. How do you rate the treatment of the students by the faculty |D Copy
irrespective of the background of the student (Gender, cast, community
etc.) in teaching and evaluation?

165 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
@ Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)

@ Satisfactory (Below 30%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TwtAl_xUz34rmODAvV5LAyPTifL5al-g5yF 1lgXlIsa14/viewanalytics 13/24
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Q 5. How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the Institution? |D Copy

165 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
@ Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)

@ Satisfactory (Below 30%)

Q 6. How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has achieved from the @ Copy
courses?

165 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

Q 7. Availability of qualified, competent faculty in the college |D Copy

165 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
@ Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)

@ Satisfactory (Below 30%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TwtAl_xUz34rmODAvV5LAyPTifL5al-g5yF 1lgXlIsa14/viewanalytics 14/24
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Q 8. Number and standard of Cocurricular activities along with |D Copy
curricular activities

165 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
@ Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)

@ Satisfactory (Below 30%)

Q 9. Percentage of Syllabus covered: ID Copy

165 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
® Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)

@ Satisfactory (Below 30%)

Q 10. How do you rate the level of motivation of your ward (through |D Copy
mentoring / counselling etc.) while undergoing the program?

165 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
@ Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)

@ Satisfactory (Below 30%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TwtAl_xUz34rmODAvV5LAyPTifL5al-g5yF 1lgXlIsa14/viewanalytics 15/24
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Q 11. Teaching Methods followed in the online / offline / blended Mode: |D Copy

165 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
@ Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)

@ Satisfactory (Below 30%)

Q 12. How do you rate the system of monitoring student progress? |D Copy

165 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
® Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)

@ Satisfactory (Below 30%)

Q 13. Transparency of the mechanism of continuous Evaluation through |D Copy
assignments, class test, Internal assessment etc.

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
18.8% @ Good (55 to 69%)
44.2% @ Fair (30 to 54%)
] @ Satisfactory (Below 30%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TwtAl_xUz34rmODAvV5LAyPTifL5al-g5yF 1lgXlIsa14/viewanalytics 16/24
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Q 14. Scope of extra learning (through Add on courses/remedial class |D Copy
etc.)

165 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
@ Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)
> — | @ Satisfactory (Below 30%)

Q 15. Need of incorporation of new topic(s) in the current syllabus: |D Copy

165 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Q 16. How do you rate the usefulness of the syllabus to get a job |D Copy

165 responses

@ Excellent (85 to 100%)
@ Very Good (70 to 84%)
@ Good (55 to 69%)

@ Fair (30 to 54%)

@ Satisfactory (Below 30%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TwtAl_xUz34rmODAvV5LAyPTifL5al-g5yF 1lgXIsa14/viewanalytics 17/24
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Q 17. Give your (maximum three) observations / suggestions to improve the
SYLLABUS and its TRANSACTION.

165 responses

Good

Nothing

Good

Yes

Nothing

NA

It's good

Very good

No

| think History of English literature is important to include in this syllabus.
more regular assessments, quizzes and extracurricular

Students need More offline classes because now covid situation is stable
| have no suggestions.

Already good

1.Internship opportunity
2. Outdoor projects
3. Practical project

More regular assessments, quizzes and extracellular
No Suggestion

1. Syllabus is at par with the syllabus of the competitive exams. No other suggestions.
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The syllabus is very nice.
Some changes needed in its organization.

Syllabus should be organized in that way so that students can connect those while studying.
With the learning of specific topics, the applications of those should get equal priority.

It's about great

More Specific important topic would be add
Unnecessary topic would be remove
Practical part add more

Faculties are excellent. The process of syllabus completion is great. Overall the department is
very classy.

Observations

More class

Observation

New thoughtful topics must be included

Syllabus is good enough

The syllabus is good enough.. No need to change the pattern.

Syllabus should be improved and syllabus should be changed by following entrance exams
syllabus.. Class tests have to include with internal exams..

Project could have been done

Practical class extend, teachers teaching improvement

1.The syllabus is so high but the time is too short to cover all the syllabus.
2.Exam mode should be offline

Job oriented
Enhance communication skills
Entrepreneur

1.Need more internship opportunity
2.Practical project
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3.0utdoor community skills

Plz reduce the syllabus

1. To read text books .
2.Regularly attend college classes .
3. Practice makes perfection.

Syllabus structure is good.

Syllebus is enough and sufficient

Develop plans, methods & processes.

It would be better if the syllabus is a little less.

Teachers have a better understanding of the subject of reading.
1. Intensive 2. Practical project and 3.outdoor project

It's pretty good

Input the another topic in the syllabus .
More practical class must be needed.

To decrease syllabus of our botany, more practical classes must be needed, input under
syllabus another topic

Nothing to change much.... it's pretty good.
Nothing to change much..it's pretty good

Include each semester seminar program, more ground level practical oriented

Itis good .

It's good
4
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Cc13, dse3, dse4

(1) Syllabus should be made more advanced. (2) Current topics should be included and proper
coaching should be given. (3) New topics should be added which would have similarity with
the competitive exam syllabus.

Syllabus is sufficient and enough for a Student.

No

Syllabus is based on more practical way than theoretical.
Please include a detailed study of history of English literature.
Time is so less.

1.Syllabus should be more usefull in job.
2.Spoken english course and basic computer skill must be included.

1.List assignments term paper and Exam
2.provide basic information about syllabus

Nuclear physics should not be any optional course, it should be mandatory subject in BSc.
It should be arranged properly
Na

1-Provide basic Information.
2-State the general learning goals or objectives.

Need scope of extra learning.and complete syllabus very carefully
Include more things which can help to develop skills

Should reduce some topics, the syllabus is extremely big and the time given to finish it,is very
short.

Some new topics can be add in the syllabus.

1. Keep the syllabus flexible.
2.describe the format or activities of the course.
3.state how student will be evaluated and how grades will be assigned. /
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Everything ok.

Have to complete the syllabus on time and need teacher in the respective course paper

No comment

Very Good

Some new topic can be added in the syllabus

1. Maintain the syllabus with proper order as per semester system
2. Huge syllabus

1. The usefulness of the syllabus to get a job is excellent.
2. Scope of extra learning is also very good.
3. Incorporation of new topic(s) in the current syllabus is needed.

1.make teaching a two way interaction.
2.try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.
3.ise better graphics and visual media to engage students well

1.make teaching a two way interection
2.Try to reach every student and ask for thair doubts.
3.Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.

Offline class

Syllabus is all okay

Some topics needed to be covered a little more

Add history of English literature

Need more practical classes.

May be less the syllabus
More accurate with subject
Syllabus should be more related with future profession

Library book
Time

Reduce syllabus

Look other competative exam's syllabus and then make college syllabus
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Syllabus need to be more technic based and job oriented.
Syllabus need to be more precise and mcq oriented, so that we can also easily solve the
questions of msc entrances.

1.Each topic must be explained in detail.
2.Syllabus must be competitive exam oriented.

Should include more job related courses.

Any

Everything is fine

Science student need to have more effective practical classes, more projector work, ppt

It is very good and easy syllabus

Change syllabus and add new knowledgeable chapter.

A detailed syllabus is a valuable learning tool for students and lessens their initial anxieties
about the course

Nice

Satisfied with the syllabus
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